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FRIDAY PM 

Easy Come Easy Go  

Blue Night Cha  

Bossa Nova  

T Bone Shuffle  

Jai du Boogie  

Gypsy Queen  

Just For Grins  

Scared Of The Dark (Dan's) 

Caught In The Act  

Ticket To The Blues 

Dans Le Tango  

Lonely Drum  

Scotia Samba  

Let's Chill - Ooh I Like That (Circle dance) 

Rocket To The Sun  

Until The Dawn  

Whiskey Bridges  

Missing  

Celtic Duo  

Havana Cha  

Champagne Promise  

The Bomp  

Take Me To the River  

CAPITAL LETTERS (A&J)  

Tongue Tied Up/Boom Boom Bang  

Shady  

Islands In The Stream  

Pot Of Gold  

Lamtarra Rumba  

Perfect  

Uptown Funk  

TEXAS TIME (A&J) 

I Just Want To Dance  

Waltz Across Texas  

Forget Me Not 

 

 

Disappearing Tail Lights  

Smokey Places  

Tropicana Parking Lot  

Nancy Mulligan  

Tell Me Ma  

Vanotek Cha  

The Queen  

Somebody Like You  

All The Kings Men  

Easy Love  

Have Fun Go Mad  

Lay Low  

This City  

You Are The Reason Baby  

Ain't Misbehavin'  

Wishful Thinkin'  

Hot Tamales  

Hurts Like A Cha Cha  

Razor Sharp  

Soul City  

People Are Good  

Pull You Through  

Deeply Completely  

Poetry In Motion  

Into The Arena  

Shania's Moment  

Titanic  

Midnight Waltz  

Dig Your Heels  

Snow in Vegas  

Doctor Doctor  

Feels So Good  

Cha Cha Slide  

Mas Alla  

Whole Lot Of Leavin' 

 

SATURDAY AM  

Champagne Promise  

Rocket To The Sun  

Celtic Duo  

Scared Of The Dark  

The Weight Is Gone (A&J) (Workshop) 

Scotia Samba  

Slowly Gently Softly  

After The Storm  

 

 

TEXAS TIME (A&J) (Workshop) 

Over The Moon  

Skinny Genes  

Shady  

Get It Right (Workshop) 

Meet Me There (Workshop)  

Don't Stop Movin'  

Whole Lot Of Leavi



Alan B's Annual Nuline Dance Weekend Playlist - Inn On The Prom - Lytham St Annes  
 

July 2018 

                                                SATURDAY PM 

Black Coffee - Gangnam_Style  

Until The Dawn  

Fly Like A Bird  

Rocket To The Sun  

Celtic Duo  

Dear Friend  

Down On Your Uppers  

Wave On Wave  

Champagne Promise  

The Weight Is Gone  

Dans Le Tango  

Lonely Drum  

Hey Señorita  

Tennessee Waltz Surprise  

Vanotek Cha  

TEXAS TIME (A&J) 

All The Kings Men  

Barn Dance  

Tempted  

Perfect  

Havana Cha  

Before The Devil  

I Close My Eyes  

Roots  

Get It Right  

Just For Grins  

Islands In The Stream  

Beethoven's Boogie  

Meet Me There  

Water Off A Ducks Back  

Pull You Through  

Your Loving Arms  

Let It Swing  

Human-Dancer  

I Just Want To Dance  

Hurts Like A Cha Cha  

Missing  

Stroll Along Cha Cha - Cry Of The Celts 

Forget Me Not 

Stop It  

Somebody Like You  

Places  

Gypsy Queen  

One Step Forward  

Tush Push  

Bored  

No More Cloudy Days  

Doctor Doctor  

Razor Sharp  

Don't Bring Lulu  

Late In The Evening  

People Are Good  

Deeply Completely  

Jai du Boogie  

Hooked On Country 

Cha Cha Slide  

Have Fun Go Mad - Shake That  

Lamtarra Rumba  

Ride Away  

Black Coffee - She Bangs 

Swingin' R's   

Off The Chain  

CAPITAL LETTERS (A&J) 

Smooth Criminal  

Switchblade  

Amazing Faith  

Wild Wild West  

Don't Stop Movin'  

Love That Grows Old 

The Queen

 

                                                  SUNDAY AM 

Late In The Evening  

Lonely Drum  

Pot Of Gold  

Shania's Moment  

Candi Cha  

You Are The Reason Baby  

After The Storm  

The Real Deal  

Katchi (Workshop) 

 

The Weight Is Gone  

Rocket To The Sun  

Demolition Man  

TEXAS TIME  

The Eurodance (Workshop) 

Shady  

Pointless  

Celtic Duo  

 

 


